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SUMMARY

$23.M 3 $469K $783
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Number of Transactions

Number of Buildings Sold

Number of Units Sold

Average Sale Price per Unit

Sales Volume

MULTIFAMILY STATS

$14M
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$1M

$93M
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Multifamily size Avg. price/unit Y-o-Y Avg. price/sqft Y-o-Y Sales volume Sales Buildings Units

$7,250,000 1 1 8

Medium $383,963 - $654 - $15,742,500

Small $906,250 - $1,365 -

2

0 0

Small (up to 10 units), Medium (between 10 and 50 units), Large (more than 50 units)

Large - - - - $0 0

Size of Multifamily Properties Sold

Average Sale Price per Square Foot

Total Sq. Ft.

29K

77K

9,371

123K

37K

7,598 2,660 7,987
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Pkg. deal

No

No

No

Price/sqft

$533

$1,365

$913

8

11

Sqft

16,388

5,312

Sale price

7,670

$8,742,500

$7,250,000

$7,000,000

Address

49-51 Prince St

237 Elizabeth St

239 Elizabeth St

Sale date

30-Aug-16

11-Jul-16

9-Aug-16

Property type

Medium multifamily

Small multifamily

Medium multifamily

Units

30

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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